P.G.Information (Specialized Product)
SP133X-029E
P: SQ
Speed Controller
ASP*30F-*-*S-X40
ASV*10F-*-**-X40
AS*2*1-*-F*S-X40
■Features: Special combinations of tubing outer dimensions

Speed Controller with Pilot Check Valve
ASP*30F-*-*S-X40
■How to Order
<Speed Controller with Pilot Check Valve>
ASP  3  30F -  N01  -  06  S -X40
3 1/8 standard
4 1/4 standard
5 3/8 standard
6 1/2 standard
Symbol
Cylinder
side
Pilot
port
01 R1/8 M5X0.8
02 R1/4 Rc1/8
03 R3/8 Rc1/8
04 R1/2 Rc1/4
F02 R1/4 G1/8
F03 R3/8 G1/8
F04 R1/2 G1/4
N01 NPT1/8 10-32UNF
N02 NPT1/4 NPT1/8
N03 NPT3/8 NPT1/8
N04 NPT1/2 NPT1/4
07 φ1/4”
09 φ5/16”
11 φ3/8”
13 φ1/2”
06 φ6
08 φ8
10 φ10
12 φ12
Model
Metric size Inch size
φ6 φ8 φ10 φ12 φ1/4” φ5/16” φ3/8” φ1/2”
ASP330F-01     ● ●
ASP430F-02     ● ●
ASP530F-03      ● ●
ASP630F-04       ● ●
ASP430F-F02     ● ●
ASP530F-F03      ● ●
ASP630F-F04       ● ●
ASP330F-N01 ● ●
ASP430F-N02 ● ●
ASP530F-N03  ● ●
ASP630F-N04   ● ●
Body size Port size
Applicable tubing O.D.
Metric size  Inch size
<Speed Exhaust Controller>
ASV  3  10F -  N01  -  06  S -X40
< Speed Controller with One-touch Fitting Elbow Type (Metal Body)>
AS  2  2  0  1 -  N01  - F  06  S -X40
3 1/8 standard
4 1/4 standard
5 3/8 standard
01 R1/8
02 R1/4
03 R3/8
04 R1/2
N01 NPT1/8
N02 NPT1/4
N03 NPT3/8
N04 NPT1/2
06 φ6
08 φ8
10 φ10
12 φ12
07 φ1/4”
09 φ5/16”
11 φ3/8”
13 φ1/2”